
Prices include delivery on orders over £100484

BICYCLE RACKS
TRADITIONAL 
BIKE RACKS
A sturdy twin-level rack designed to fit in 
a traditional cycle shelter or used 
freestanding. Up to 8 bikes can be stored 
by bars that grip the bike wheels. 
 
• Made from tubular steel. 
• Simply bolts to floor. 
• Fully welded - no assembly required. 
• Powder coated dark grey. 
• Pre-galvanised for added protection 

against corrosion as an extra.

• Strong steel construction. 
• Tyre widths up to 55mm. 
• Easy self assembly. 
• Accessible from one side only.

LOW LOOP 
BIKE RACK

These racks provide secure parking for anything from 4 bikes upwards. Toast racks 
are a popular purchase for use with our range of cycle shelters and compounds.

• Racks comprised of two  
or more bike loops. 

• Units of five or more  
loops are available as 
galvanised only. 

• Two to four loop units 
available as galvanised  
or galvanised and  
power coated to any RAL 
colour. Non-standard 
colours available at  
additional cost. 

• Loops are 800mm high  
x 715mm wide.

BIKE TOAST RACKS

No of bikes 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

Size H x D x W mm 
415 x 550 x 700 

415 x 550 x 1050 
415 x 550 x 1140 
415 x 550 x 1750 
415 x 550 x 2100

REF 
169.19.379 
169.17.164 
169.14.842 
169.13.432 
169.13.416

PRICE 
 £108.29  
 £122.59  
 £158.21  
 £195.55  
 £224.26 

Capacity 
6 bikes 
8 bikes

Mounting 
above 
below

Size H x W x D 
935 x 1750 x 600 
935 x 2350 x 600

REF 
SRTRADCR6KXX 
SRTRADCR8KXX

PRICE 
 £362.53  
 £452.83 

A classic design which allows the bicycle wheel and frame to be locked securely 
onto the stand by the user's own lock.

BIKE LOOPS

• 'Below' loops are provided 
with 250mm length  
below ground, as standard. 
Longer lengths can be 
provided on request. 

• Available as galvanised or 
galvanised and powder coated 
to any RAL colour. Non-
standard colours available at 
additional cost. 

• Loops are 800mm high  
x 715mm wide.

GALVANISED GALVANISED & POWDER COATED
Loops 

2 
3 
4 
5

REF 
SRSHT80712V 
SRSHT80713V 
SRSHT80714V 
SRSHT80715V

PRICE 
 £354.78  
 £532.81  
 £710.85  
 £888.89 

REF 
SRSHT80712J 
SRSHT80713J 
SRSHT80714J 
SRSHT80715J

PRICE 
 £354.78  
 £532.81  
 £710.85  
 £888.89 

GALVANISED GALVANISED & POWDER COATED
Mounting 

Above 
Below

REF 
SRSHL8071FV 
SRSHL1071GV

PRICE 
 £91.60  
 £91.60 

REF 
SRSHL8071FJX 
SRSHL1071GJX

PRICE 
 £113.53  
 £113.53 


