## **TRADITIONAL BIKE RACKS**

A sturdy twin-level rack designed to fit in a traditional cycle shelter or used freestanding. Up to 8 bikes can be stored by bars that grip the bike wheels.

- Made from tubular steel.
- · Simply bolts to floor.
- Fully welded no assembly required.
- Powder coated dark grey.
  Pre-galvanised for added protection against corrosion as an extra.





REF	Capacity	Mounting	Size H x W x D	PRICE
SRTRADCR6KXX	6 bikes	above	935 x 1750 x 600	£362.53
SRTRADCR8KXX	8 bikes	below	935 x 2350 x 600	£452.83





REF	No of bikes	Size H x D x W mm	PRICE
169.19.379	2	415 x 550 x 700	£108.29
169.17.164	3	415 x 550 x 1050	£122.59
169.14.842	4	415 x 550 x 1140	£158.21
169.13.432	5	415 x 550 x 1750	£195.55
169.13.416	6	415 x 550 x 2100	£224.26

## **BIKE TOAST RACKS**

These racks provide secure parking for anything from 4 bikes upwards. Toast racks are a popular purchase for use with our range of cycle shelters and compounds.

- · Racks comprised of two or more bike loops.
- · Units of five or more loops are available as galvanised only.

  • Two to four loop units
- available as galvanised or galvanised and power coated to any RAL colour. Non-standard colours available at additional cost.
- Loops x 715r

s are 800mm high mm wide.					
		GALVANISED		GALVANISED & POWDER COATED	
	Loops	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
ľ	2	SRSHT80712V	£354.78	SRSHT80712J	£354.78
	3	SRSHT80713V	£532.81	SRSHT80713J	£532.81
ĺ	4	SRSHT80714V	£710.85	SRSHT80714J	£710.85
ľ	5	SRSHT80715V	£888.89	SRSHT80715J	£888.89

## **BIKE LOOPS**

A classic design which allows the bicycle wheel and frame to be locked securely onto the stand by the user's own lock.



- 'Below' loops are provided with 250mm length below ground, as standard. Longer lengths can be provided on request.
- Available as galvanised or galvanised and powder coated to any RAL colour. Non-standard colours available at additional cost.
- · Loops are 800mm high x 715mm wide.

435-40		GALVANISED		GALVANISED & POWDER COATED	
Mountin	g	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
Above		SRSHL8071FV	£91.60	SRSHL8071FJX	£113.53
Below		SRSHL1071GV	£91.60	SRSHL1071GJX	£113.53